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AP CLAIMS FD

TEKLINKS, INC

STRICKLAND PAPER CO INC
RIEDELL SHOES INC
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
CHARTER MEDIA

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

A STORAGE PLACE INC-DEERE
ALATAX/RDS

AT&T MOBILITY

DECATUR ATHLETIC CLUB
COPY WORLD, INC

AT&T LONG DISTANCE SERVIC
INVENTORY SUPPORT SYSTEMS
PRO-ALIGN, LLC

EASY PICKER GOLF PRODUCTS
AMUSEMENT PRODUCTS LLC
MST, INC

DEPT OF MHMR- FINANCE BUR
ENGLAND, ASHLEY

MORGAN CABINETS

WILKS TIRE & BATTERY SERV
LESCO, INC

PEDDLER LAWNMOWER & BIKE
COMMUNITY FREE CLINIC OF
INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR
SAFETYWEAR

ABL MANAGEMENT INC

ANTMAL TRACKS VETERINARY
NEELY COBLE

SUPERIOR LAWN CARE

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
GENERAL REVENUE CORPORATI
M & L ELECTRICAL INC
NUCOR STEEL

WRSA-FNM

CENTRAL STATION, INC
KURT'S TRUCK & PARTS CO I
LADD'S

HANSON PIPE & PRECAST, IN
VALLEY SATELLITE

FISH WINDOW CLEANING INC
PROFESSIONAL PROBATION SE
RIVER CITY INDUSTRIAL REF
MONARCH STEEL OF ALABAMA
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
CALLAWAY GOLF COMPANY
SACRAMENTO DEPT OF CHILD
TRIGREEN EQUIPMENT, LLC
CUSTOM FABRICATION

US FOODSERVICE INC

CAIN, GREG

HARBOR SQUARE APARTMENTS

SOUTHRUST CLAIMS FUND

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

ACCOUNT

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED

— =N

[\

—

DO =

184 .
339

278.
561.
,574.
109.
955.
,926.
,935.
296 .

229.
,500.
140.
77.
119.
,587.

388 .
50 .

12.
,479 .
,5556.
2568.
,022.
,887.
,023.

67.

145.



New World Systems
DATE 3/29/10
TIME 8:02:43

CHECK #

CHECK DATE

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL

CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK

AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

2

135641
135642
135643
135644
135645
135646
135647
135648
135649
135650
135651
135652
135653
135654
135655
135656
135657
135658
135659
135660
135661
135662
135663
135664
135665
135666
135667
135668
135669
135670
135671
135672
135673
135674
135675
135676
135677
135678
135679
135680
135681
135682
135683
135684
135685
135686
135687
135688
135689
135690
135691
135692
135693

3/26/2010
3/26/2010
3/26/2010
2010
010

<
—
<

010
010

<
—
<

010
010

<
—
<

010

o O
—
o O

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

[elolololololololoioloiolololoioioiolo oo loloioliolololololiololiolo oo ol oo oo lolololerNerlerNerlerler]
e T T e T e e e e e e e e e e T e e e e e e T e e e e T e T e T e T T T T T T T T T T T T T T S S
NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN N DN DD DN DN DD DN DN DD DN DN DD

LOLILLILILWLIL LI LILILILWLILW L LWL WL WLWLWLWLWLWLWLWULWLWULWULWLWLWLWULWWLWWLW
[>lelelelivleolvielelielelvlvlielvieleolvleolisielelieieolvleolisleleleleolvlels ool

e Y e e e S e Sy e
OO OO OO OO OO0 OO0 oo ooo

MATLINGS, COUPONS AND MOR
NO AL ROOFING & RESTORATI
LYONS HR

KEELING COMPANY INC

AL DEPT OF REVENUE
DOWNTOWN REDEVELOPMENT
AIRGAS PURITAN MEDICAL DI
WAY-FM

WILKS TRUCK TIRE LLC
MITCHELL1

NESBITT, S. S. & CO INC
BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
OCE IMAGISTICS INC
MATTHEWS, PAUL J. II
APPALACHIAN NATIVE PLANT
FIRST CLASS PROMOTIONS
FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS, LTD
SOUTHEASTERN BUSINESS MAC
HEALTHGROUP OF ALABAMA
GOLF VENTURES WEST
FLAGSHIP CONTRACTING SERV
SIDER-OXYDRO, INC

ALLIED INTERSTATE INC
ALLIANCE SOURCE TESTING L
REMNANT RESTORATIONS

MYRA JAN ENTERPRISES

ALL CARE HOME HEALTH SVC
SURGERY CENTER OF DECATUR
KIDS-N-US

TYCON EXCAVATING CONTRACT
BANCORP BANK/JEFFERSON LE
STEEL TECHNOLOGIES INC
RHS ENTERPRISES INC
COTHREN TOOL CO DBA TOOL
BEDSOLE, RICHARD M, DMD P
PAPER CHASE INC

CATO CORPORATION #983
BROWN, RONALD E, DDS PC
SOUTH, JONATHAN LEE, DMD
KALEIDOSCOOPS ICE CREAM S
GADSDEN MUSIC CO INC
VICTORIA'S SECRET STORES
JONRICH ENTERPRISES
RESERVE NATIONAL INS CO/R
KB TOYS

ODELL, ZADIE

ROGERS, VICKI

ATLAS ROOFING

TRI-STATE INSPIRATIONAL
ICE SKATING INSTITUTE
AFLAC

MCGRIFF TIRE COMPANY, INC
MAINSTREET OF DECATUR INC
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LOWE'S COMPANIES INC
BROOKS LOCK & KEY INC
BRYANT IND MAINT INC
JANPAK/HUNTSVILLE

TIRE CENTERS, LLC
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL
UNITED WAY OF MORGAN CO
COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERS
CDW GOVERNMENT INC

COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
DECATUR DAILY INC

DECATUR LOCKMASTER & SAFE
DCA READY MIX INC

DECATUR UTILITIES

DOBBS EQUIPMENT CO INC
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATER
SAFETY KLEEN CORP

MORGAN CO ECONOMIC DEVELO
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC
PUGH WRIGHT McANALLY
METAL FASTENER SUP CO INC
ORR, JOHN PAT
DECATUR/MORGAN CO

MORGAN FARMERS CO-OP INC
PRINCESS THEATRE CTR FOR
NARCOG

NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC
NAFECO INC

NO AL GLASS CO INC

PEPSI COLA BOTTLING CO
PERSONNEL BOARD

AL AMATEUR SOFTBALL ASSN
REDSTONE FEDERAL CREDIT U
SARTAIN FORD, INC.
SHERWIN-WILLTIAMS CO
WACHOVIA

SOUTHLAND INTL TRUCKS INC
TERRY, RONALD ELECTRIC IN
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC
TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO IN
AIRGAS SOUTH

DECATUR PUBLIC LIBRARY
JOE WHEELER EMC

SOUTHERN PRINTING COMPANY
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

ZEE MEDICAL, INC

MENTAL HEALTH CENTER-NCA
MORGAN CO HEALTH DEPT
VAUGHAN GAS &APPLIANCE CO
NO AL CHEMICAL CO INC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
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RESOURCE RECYCLING
NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL
MAACO AUTO PAINTING &
TEMPLE INC

MCCLARY TIRE CO INC
BRANUM'S INC

HOLAWAY'S FOOD MARKET
GODWIN BARNETT

NCA MENTAL HEALTH BOARD
WESTMEADE PHARMACY CARE
WASTE & RECYCLING NEWS
SOUTHERN LINC

[KON OFFICE SOLUTIONS
ARPA

FLEET PRIDE, INC
VOLUNTEER CENTER OF MORGA
RAMER MANUFACTURING INC
AT&T

ARASMITH MACH CORP INC
OTTO ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
HUNTSVILLE TRACTOR &EQUIP
FUELMAN OF ALABAMA/TAX EX
DELL MARKETING L.P.

STATE EMPLOYEES INS BOARD
VERIZON WIRELESS

SANSOM EQUIPMENT CO INC
VINSON GUARD SERVICE INC
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAG
MORGAN CO COMMISSION
TOMARK SPORTS

ATWORK PERSONNEL SERVICE
AL CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT
ALLEGRA PRINT & IMAGING
LONG-LEWIS STERLING TRUCK
J & J OIL CO INC
HUMPHRIES FARM TURF SUPPL
ORR, JOHN PAT

POWER CLEANING EQUIPMENT
LADD REAL ESTATE, INC
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
MORGAN CO EMCD

MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION
BURLESON POOL CO INC
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC
JACK'S BEVERAGES INC
WORTHINGTON STEEL CO

AL BLACK CAUCUS OF LOCAL
JMS RUSSELL METALS CORP
T-MOBILE

JOONSON, BATES & LEGG INC
WATERS BROTHERS CONTRACTO
DECATUR MED-SURG CLINIC L
ELWOOD STAFFING

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
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FINANCTIAL

CHECK REGISTER

STATUS DATE UPDATED

MANAGEMENT

CHECK

AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE 5
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

DATE 3/29/10

TIME 8:02:43

CHECK # CHECK DATE
135800 3/26/2010
135801 3/26/2010
135802 3/26/2010
135803 3/26/2010
135804 3/26/2010
135805 3/26/2010
135806 3/26/2010
135807 3/26/2010
135808 3/26/2010
135809 3/26/2010
135810 3/26/2010
135811 3/26/2010
135812 3/26/2010
135813 3/26/2010
135814 3/26/2010
135815 3/26/2010
135816 3/26/2010
135817 3/26/2010

BANK TOTAL:

RECONCILED . .

NOT RECONCILED

VOIDED

UPDATED

NOT UPDATED

PAYEE NAME STATUS
VILLARREAL PIZZA INC NOT RECONCILED
MORGAN CO RECYCLING FUND NOT RECONCILED
WS ELECTRICAL & A/C INC NOT RECONCILED
SMITH, JANE, CIRCUIT CLER NOT RECONCILED
GEDDES, PHILIP A. NOT RECONCILED
ALBANY LANDING APTS. NOT RECONCILED
WHITE, TERRY NOT RECONCILED
HAYES, JESSICA NOT RECONCILED
MORGAN, TONY D NOT RECONCILED
DECATUR ELECTRONICS COMM. NOT RECONCILED
A-1 TOWING & RECOVERY NOT RECONCILED
HARRIS, WILLIAM PLUMBING NOT RECONCILED
OSBORNE ANIMAL HOSPITAL NOT RECONCILED
BERNHARD, CHARLES B, IV NOT RECONCILED
HORACE C. WHITE FAMILY TR NOT RECONCILED
BRISCOE FAMILY PARTNERSHP NOT RECONCILED
EDDY'S AUTO PARTS NOT RECONCILED
TRUCKPRO, INC NOT RECONCILED

229 CHECKS

CHECKS .00

229 CHECKS 1,068,180.05
CHECKS .00
CHECKS .00
229 CHECKS 1,068,180.05
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